AE€S

ACS Tuition and Fee Schedule
2020-2021

Grade Enrollment Tuition Tuition Security Facilities Technology Class Fees Tuition
Fee If Paid If Paid Fee Maintenance Fee Must be paid by| Protection
Due at the Annually inl0 One per Fee orientation Plan
time of Monthly family. Due at the
acceptance Payments time of
acceptance
(optional)
K-6™ $375 (early) $4,786 $478.60 $200 $100 $50 $150 $150
$450 (late:
after Mar. 31st)
7th-8th $375 (early) $4,786 $478.60 $200 $100 $50 $175 $150
$450 (late:
after Mar. 31st)
9th_pth $375 (early) $5,124 $512.40 $200 $100 $50 $175 $150
$450 (late: Graduation Fee
after Mar. 3 1st) (12" grade only:
Additional $30)
GENERAL INFORMATION:

° Families will be charged one Security Fee. These funds will be used over the next several years to complete
upgrades to our interior and exterior doors, and to upgrade our surveillance equipment.
° Security, Technology and Facility Maintenance fees can be rolled into tuition. This option must be chosen at

enrollment. If you choose not to roll them into tuition, these fees are due by July 24™.

Class fees must be paid in full by orientation. Any student owing class fees after orientation will not be
permitted to attend the first day of school until all fees are paid in full.

Enrollment is open to current students & the community. Classes are filled on a first come, first served basis.
Enrollment fee is due at the time of enrollment. Early Enrollment ends March 31%. After that, enrollment will
be $450.00 for each student during the late enrollment period. Only the first 2 students pay enrollment fees.
YEARBOOK: $60 (per book) Not included in tuition or fees & sold directly by the yearbook company.

NEW STUDENTS ONLY

° A $50.00 application fee (non-refundable) is due at the time of application.
° New students applying for enrollment will also pay a new student fee of $100.00 per student (non-refundable)
along with the Enrollment Fee.
TUITION DISCOUNTS

2" child K-8™ $718 off, 9"-12" $768 off
3 child K-8" $1,196 off, 9"-12"" $1,281 off
4" child K-8" $2,393 off, 9"-12" $2,562 off

TUITION PROTECTION PLAN (TPP):

TPP is $150 per student.

If chosen, the Tuition Protection Plan is due along with the Enrollment Fee after the student has been accepted
in order to finalize enrollment.

The Tuition Protection Plan is optional. However, please note that if you need to withdraw for any reason and
you do not have TPP benefits, you will not be refunded any unused tuition.



